
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 456 Alexandre Venâncio RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 32:42 03:16

2 136 Valter Costa Clube Atletismo Marinha Grande 33:08 +00:26 03:19

3 462 Carlos Tiago Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain 33:37 +00:55 03:22

4 208 Carlos Filipe Leite Costa Individual 34:20 +01:38 03:26

5 166 Vitor Dinis GDRC Unidos 34:31 +01:49 03:27

6 153 Pedro Venâncio G.A. Caranguejeira 35:36 +02:54 03:34

7 519 Emanuel Cardoso Individual 35:39 +02:57 03:34

8 135 Paulo Pereira Clube atletismo da Nazaré 35:51 +03:09 03:35

9 409 HUGO DUARTE INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 35:58 +03:16 03:36

10 455 Joana dos Santos Ferreira RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 36:30 +03:48 03:39

11 231 João Pedro silva da silva Individual 36:57 +04:15 03:42

12 433 Joaquim silva NBA Barrosas 37:33 +04:51 03:45

13 400 ALÉXIS ROCHA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 38:06 +05:24 03:49

14 401 ROBERTO SILVA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 38:18 +05:36 03:50

15 154 Nuno Casalinho G.A. Caranguejeira 38:22 +05:40 03:50

16 113 João Santana ADR Mata 38:46 +06:04 03:53

17 358 Tiago Menino Individual 38:50 +06:08 03:53

18 406 PETRO PASKAR INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 39:02 +06:20 03:54

19 309 Tiago Fernandes Individual 39:04 +06:22 03:54

20 138 Milton Ferreira CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS 39:21 +06:39 03:56

21 337 Miguel Gonçalves Individual 39:37 +06:55 03:58

22 170 Luís Silva GRF Benedita - Atletismo 39:46 +07:04 03:59

23 219 Franclim Silva Individual 39:47 +07:05 03:59

24 482 Rui Cardoso Team El Comandante 39:52 +07:10 03:59

25 168 José Raimundo GDRC Unidos 40:03 +07:21 04:00

26 414 PAULINO SOUSA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 40:08 +07:26 04:01

27 179 Benvinda Santos Individual 40:10 +07:28 04:01

28 151 Ricardo Carreira EDV- VIANA TRAIL 40:14 +07:32 04:01

29 470 Vitor Godinho SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 40:24 +07:42 04:02

30 394 José Luis Teixeira Individual 40:37 +07:55 04:04

31 103 Horácio Nunes Alexandre ACADEMIA DO PRO 40:44 +08:02 04:04

32 410 JOAQUIM DUARTE INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 40:48 +08:06 04:05

33 413 JORGE MARCELINO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 40:54 +08:12 04:05

34 158 Helder Soares GDRC Unidos 40:58 +08:16 04:06

35 341 Nilton Silva Individual 41:05 +08:23 04:06

36 296 Carlos Espanhol Individual 41:06 +08:24 04:07

37 242 PAULO LEITÃO Individual 41:13 +08:31 04:07

38 167 João Gomes GDRC Unidos 41:16 +08:34 04:08

39 405 MICKAEL PIRES INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 41:17 +08:35 04:08

40 398 ADRIANA COELHO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 41:17 +08:35 04:08

41 114 Joel Silva ADR Mata 41:25 +08:43 04:08

42 236 Lauro Espanhol Individual 41:28 +08:46 04:09

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,9ºC 69%18:00

End 23,9ºC 69%19:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 321 Filipe Brilhante Individual 41:48 +09:06 04:11

44 155 Luis Guarda G.A. Caranguejeira 42:02 +09:20 04:12

45 460 Fran Marchiori Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain 42:17 +09:35 04:14

46 253 Tiago gaspar Individual 42:24 +09:42 04:14

47 466 Gonçalo Lopes SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 42:41 +09:59 04:16

48 346 Paulo Prino Individual 42:44 +10:02 04:16

49 377 Luis Faria Individual 42:55 +10:13 04:17

50 467 Leandro Santos SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 43:11 +10:29 04:19

51 162 Flávio João Esperança GDRC Unidos 43:22 +10:40 04:20

52 134 Pedro Rocha Clube atletismo da Nazaré 43:31 +10:49 04:21

53 104 Camilo Valgy Tarmahomed ACADEMIA PRO PENICHE 43:44 +11:02 04:22

54 340 Miguel Santos Individual 43:48 +11:06 04:23

55 417 Luís Carlos Sintra Marques Lama Solta 44:03 +11:21 04:24

56 127 Ricardo Manuel Horta Patrício Boavista Trail 44:09 +11:27 04:25

57 159 João Reis GDRC Unidos 44:26 +11:44 04:27

58 463 Miguel Carvalheiro RUSTY TEAM 44:43 +12:01 04:28

59 119 Bruno Silva ARCD Venda da Luisa 44:49 +12:07 04:29

60 397 Pedro Vicente Individual 44:50 +12:08 04:29

61 485 Joel Guerra Turtles & Rabbits 45:01 +12:19 04:30

62 115 Manuel Ferreira ADR Mata 45:07 +12:25 04:31

63 174 Guilherme Fonseca Individual 45:08 +12:26 04:31

64 461 Alexandra Portela Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain 45:12 +12:30 04:31

65 126 Carlos Bruno Silva Bairro dos Anjos 45:12 +12:30 04:31

66 343 Nuno Goncalves Individual 45:13 +12:31 04:31

67 372 Heitor Araújo Individual 45:21 +12:39 04:32

68 316 Cesar Tafula Individual 45:27 +12:45 04:33

69 459 Sofia Vaz Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain 45:27 +12:45 04:33

70 428 Marcelo Ferrão Miles and Vibes Run Club 45:34 +12:52 04:33

71 326 Hugo Fonseca Individual 45:37 +12:55 04:34

72 147 José Ruivo Companhia Bombeiros Sapadores Leiria 45:42 +13:00 04:34

73 148 Pedro Folgado Companhia Bombeiros Sapadores Leiria 45:43 +13:01 04:34

74 202 André Dinis Individual 45:47 +13:05 04:35

75 222 Gustavo Rocha de Abreu Proença Individual 45:47 +13:05 04:35

76 110 Nelson Miguel Vieira Gaspar ACRDC Sismaria 45:54 +13:12 04:35

77 328 João Pedro Ferreira Individual 45:57 +13:15 04:36

78 207 BRUNO TAVARES DIAS Individual 45:58 +13:16 04:36

79 412 JOÃO DOMINGOS INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 46:18 +13:36 04:38

80 259 Sara Espanhol Individual 46:34 +13:52 04:39

81 120 Basilio Simoes ARCD Venda da Luisa 46:35 +13:53 04:39

82 139 Bárbara Sequeira CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS 46:38 +13:56 04:40

83 378 Luis Junqueira Individual 46:41 +13:59 04:40

84 323 FILIPE SERRARIO Individual 46:43 +14:01 04:40

85 306 Pedro Pereira Individual 46:57 +14:15 04:42

86 318 Delfim Pedro Individual 47:03 +14:21 04:42

87 247 Renato Filipe Individual 47:07 +14:25 04:43

88 185 Gabriela Silvestre Individual 47:11 +14:29 04:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 228 João Gouveia Individual 47:14 +14:32 04:43

90 142 Diogo Ferreira CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS 47:18 +14:36 04:44

91 206 Bruno Simões Individual 47:25 +14:43 04:45

92 141 Ricardo Sousa CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS 47:29 +14:47 04:45

93 347 Pedro Cruz Individual 47:31 +14:49 04:45

94 373 João Pedro dos Santos Individual 47:32 +14:50 04:45

95 250 Rodrigo Fonseca Serpa Individual 47:44 +15:02 04:46

96 469 Sergio Manuel Mota dos Santos SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 47:45 +15:03 04:46

97 362 Amilcar Costa Individual 47:57 +15:15 04:48

98 481 Xico Bandeira TEAM CABIDELA 48:04 +15:22 04:48

99 300 FÁBIO ALBANO MONTEIRO Individual 48:14 +15:32 04:49

100 220 GONÇALO ANTÓNIO ANDRADE 
FERNANDES Individual 48:20 +15:38 04:50

101 452 João Fernandes PROSISTEM.Runners 48:21 +15:39 04:50

102 361 Aderito Neves Individual 48:22 +15:40 04:50

103 215 Fabio Alexandre de Brito Individual 48:27 +15:45 04:51

104 334 Marco Mata Individual 48:30 +15:48 04:51

105 133 CARLOS GASPAR CHÍCHARO RUN TEAM A.ALVAIÁZERE 48:31 +15:49 04:51

106 450 Carla Marques PROSISTEM.Runners 48:34 +15:52 04:51

107 324 Gonçalo Duque Individual 48:38 +15:56 04:52

108 369 Diamantino Rainho Moteiro Individual 48:44 +16:02 04:52

109 472 Hélder Morgado SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 48:46 +16:04 04:53

110 408 FILIPE CONTENTE INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 49:01 +16:19 04:54

111 164 Mário Lopes GDRC Unidos 49:08 +16:26 04:55

112 299 Diogo Pedro Individual 49:08 +16:26 04:55

113 310 Vítor Augusto Pereira Rodrigues Individual 49:10 +16:28 04:55

114 163 Tomé Gouveia GDRC Unidos 49:15 +16:33 04:55

115 211 Daniel Gregório Individual 49:20 +16:38 04:56

116 201 André Amores Individual 49:20 +16:38 04:56

117 169 Joana Silva GRF Benedita - Atletismo 49:29 +16:47 04:57

118 146 Márcio Duarte CODFISH TEAM 49:31 +16:49 04:57

119 137 Raquel Pedrosa CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS 49:32 +16:50 04:57

120 457 Francisco Santos Rodrigues Rodrigues 49:36 +16:54 04:58

121 121 Zenaide Alves Associacao recreativa de S.Miguel 49:43 +17:01 04:58

122 520 Eric Salgado Individual 49:48 +17:06 04:59

123 209 Carlos Henrique Muniz de Souza Individual 49:49 +17:07 04:59

124 157 Jorge Moita Gangue do 31 49:53 +17:11 04:59

125 252 Tiago Castro Individual 49:55 +17:13 05:00

126 161 Rafael Varela GDRC Unidos 49:56 +17:14 05:00

127 116 Luís Mineiro Ana Rita Ribeiro 50:01 +17:19 05:00

128 370 Emilio Santos Individual 50:07 +17:25 05:01

129 261 Susana Fernandes Individual 50:08 +17:26 05:01

130 243 Paulo Monteiro Individual 50:11 +17:29 05:01

131 117 Rafaela Bento ARCD Venda da Luisa 50:13 +17:31 05:01

132 448 Nuno Gonçalo Santos Pedra do Ouro Runners 50:18 +17:36 05:02

133 292 André Coelho Individual 50:22 +17:40 05:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

134 150 Nelson Santos CP - Cibra 50:26 +17:44 05:03

135 332 Luis Pedrosa Individual 50:29 +17:47 05:03

136 389 Alfredo Valente Individual 50:33 +17:51 05:03

137 344 Nuno Manuel dos Santos Pereira Individual 50:37 +17:55 05:04

138 302 ISMAEL MENDES COSTA Individual 50:46 +18:04 05:05

139 223 Hugo Fernandes Individual 50:47 +18:05 05:05

140 266 Carla Neves Individual 50:50 +18:08 05:05

141 284 Benilde santos Individual 50:51 +18:09 05:05

142 415 PEDRO PEREIRA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 50:56 +18:14 05:06

143 375 Luís Alexandre da Sousa Gameiro Individual 50:57 +18:15 05:06

144 427 Francisco Lopes Miles and Vibes Run Club 50:59 +18:17 05:06

145 486 Jorge Patrício Turtles & Rabbits 51:06 +18:24 05:07

146 329 João Pereira Individual 51:11 +18:29 05:07

147 245 Pedro Nunes Individual 51:14 +18:32 05:07

148 454 Tiago Agostinho Raposini's 51:20 +18:38 05:08

149 240 Miguel Remigio Individual 51:20 +18:38 05:08

150 357 Telmo Marques Individual 51:21 +18:39 05:08

151 118 Maria João Benquere ARCD Venda da Luisa 51:27 +18:45 05:09

152 376 Luís carreira Individual 51:30 +18:48 05:09

153 339 Miguel Sanches Individual 51:47 +19:05 05:11

154 396 Paulo Fonseca Individual 51:47 +19:05 05:11

155 465 Paula Rodrigues SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 51:48 +19:06 05:11

156 232 João Pitães Individual 51:51 +19:09 05:11

157 262 Tânia Luís Individual 51:55 +19:13 05:11

158 491 Brigite Clemente Virtualteam 51:57 +19:15 05:12

159 130 Rui Gaspar CA Barreira 51:59 +19:17 05:12

160 320 eric domingues Individual 52:03 +19:21 05:12

161 251 Rodrigo Gameiro Individual 52:03 +19:21 05:12

162 234 José Basso Individual 52:06 +19:24 05:13

163 217 Fábio Leal Individual 52:06 +19:24 05:13

164 221 Gonçalo Faria Individual 52:15 +19:33 05:13

165 194 Natalí silva de oliveira Individual 52:16 +19:34 05:14

166 290 Maria Pereira Individual 52:16 +19:34 05:14

167 348 Pedro Miguel Brito Joaquim Individual 52:21 +19:39 05:14

168 237 Luis Andrade Individual 52:22 +19:40 05:14

169 255 Tiago Sousa Individual 52:25 +19:43 05:14

170 175 Luís Inácio Individual 52:26 +19:44 05:15

171 371 Guilherme Mauricio Soares Individual 52:29 +19:47 05:15

172 312 André Coelho Santos Individual 52:29 +19:47 05:15

173 403 SÓNIA FARTO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 52:30 +19:48 05:15

174 203 ANDRÉ FILIPE SERRA Individual 52:38 +19:56 05:16

175 359 Toni Lima Gaio Individual 52:38 +19:56 05:16

176 281 Susete Vieira Individual 52:39 +19:57 05:16

177 331 Luís Duarte Tavares Individual 52:44 +20:02 05:16

178 295 ANTÓNIO Braça Individual 52:45 +20:03 05:16

179 224 Hugo Santos Individual 52:45 +20:03 05:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

180 325 Hugo felciano Individual 52:48 +20:06 05:17

181 350 Renato Antunes Individual 52:49 +20:07 05:17

182 143 José Martins CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS 53:27 +20:45 05:21

183 480 Diogo José Fernandes Team Aero 53:29 +20:47 05:21

184 479 André Filipe Ramos Sousa Team Aero 53:29 +20:47 05:21

185 149 Diogo Branco CP - Cibra 53:30 +20:48 05:21

186 315 Carlos Alberto de Jesus Fereira Individual 53:31 +20:49 05:21

187 213 Diogo Eusébio Individual 53:41 +20:59 05:22

188 429 Tiago Carreira Miles and Vibes Run Club 53:42 +21:00 05:22

189 442 Marco Casaleiro Os Outeirenses 53:46 +21:04 05:23

190 190 Luiza da Silva Monteiro Individual 53:48 +21:06 05:23

191 241 Moises Fonseca Caetano Individual 53:49 +21:07 05:23

192 152 Franco Fernandes Family Fernandes 53:56 +21:14 05:24

193 487 Tatiana Alvares-Sanches Tyne Bridge Harriers 53:57 +21:15 05:24

194 187 Julienne Alvadia da Costa Individual 54:00 +21:18 05:24

195 356 Telmo Gil Individual 54:03 +21:21 05:24

196 198 Thérèsa Melanie Individual 54:04 +21:22 05:24

197 301 Hugo Martins Individual 54:11 +21:29 05:25

198 192 Maria Luiza de Paiva Individual 54:17 +21:35 05:26

199 416 ACÁCIO LAVOS INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 54:42 +22:00 05:28

200 319 Diogo Cunha e Silva Individual 54:42 +22:00 05:28

201 144 Nuno Jorge CODFISH TEAM 54:46 +22:04 05:29

202 390 António Lemos Individual 54:53 +22:11 05:29

203 354 Romeu Bento Individual 54:56 +22:14 05:30

204 140 Maria Rosário CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS 54:57 +22:15 05:30

205 298 Cesar Miguel ferreira Alves Individual 55:09 +22:27 05:31

206 271 Lidia Marques Claro Individual 55:11 +22:29 05:31

207 172 José Pedrosa Grupo Maravilha 55:15 +22:33 05:31

208 430 Fernando Lopes Moxo Sports Family 55:16 +22:34 05:32

209 431 Rui Feijão Moxo Sports Family 55:16 +22:34 05:32

210 391 Antônio Tafula Individual 55:20 +22:38 05:32

211 493 Luis Lopes Zimbora 55:22 +22:40 05:32

212 191 Margarida Coelho Individual 55:33 +22:51 05:33

213 392 Fernando Gaspar Individual 55:36 +22:54 05:34

214 468 luis miguel ramos fonseca SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 55:41 +22:59 05:34

215 330 Lino Bento Individual 55:58 +23:16 05:36

216 336 Miguel Frade Individual 56:04 +23:22 05:36

217 282 Alice Francisco Individual 56:07 +23:25 05:37

218 197 Telma Ferreira Individual 56:18 +23:36 05:38

219 109 David Amaro ACRDC Sismaria 56:20 +23:38 05:38

220 196 Sara Barros Roberto Individual 56:27 +23:45 05:39

221 458 Sérgio Lopes Rodrigues Rodrigues 56:30 +23:48 05:39

222 177 Ana Sofia Gomes Guerra Individual 56:38 +23:56 05:40

223 355 Sandro Guerra Individual 56:38 +23:56 05:40

224 268 Cristina Maria Andrade Matias Individual 56:39 +23:57 05:40

225 311 Vítor João Fonseca Duarte Individual 56:41 +23:59 05:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

226 129 Adriana Ascenso CA Barreira 56:42 +24:00 05:40

227 212 Diego Barbosa Gomes Individual 57:13 +24:31 05:43

228 353 Ricardo Oliveira Individual 57:13 +24:31 05:43

229 368 Daniel Guerra Individual 57:14 +24:32 05:43

230 274 Neuza Fortunato Individual 57:14 +24:32 05:43

231 2042 João Fernandes Individual 57:31 +24:49 05:45

232 386 Rui Oliveira Individual 57:41 +24:59 05:46

233 165 Jeremias vigarinho GDRC Unidos 57:42 +25:00 05:46

234 173 Francisco Mendes Tente Individual 57:50 +25:08 05:47

235 229 João Miguel Correia Santos Individual 57:55 +25:13 05:47

236 277 Paula Simões Individual 58:03 +25:21 05:48

237 381 Orlando Alves Individual 58:03 +25:21 05:48

238 420 Filipa Pinela Santos Miles and Vibes Run Club 58:06 +25:24 05:49

239 449 Ana Pinheiro PROSISTEM.Runners 58:23 +25:41 05:50

240 490 Ângela Clemente Virtualteam 58:28 +25:46 05:51

241 422 Ana Carreira Miles and Vibes Run Club 58:31 +25:49 05:51

242 432 Deolinda faria NBA Barrosas 58:43 +26:01 05:52

243 132 Arménio Vicêncio Casal Vicêncio 58:43 +26:01 05:52

244 2040 Fernando Passadouro ADR Mata 59:00 +26:18 05:54

245 364 Belmiro Gante Individual 59:01 +26:19 05:54

246 345 Nuno Martins Individual 59:08 +26:26 05:55

247 365 Carlos Barroso Individual 59:09 +26:27 05:55

248 384 Ricardo. Pinho Individual 59:10 +26:28 05:55

249 210 Carlos Sousa Individual 59:12 +26:30 05:55

250 226 João Carvalho Individual 59:12 +26:30 05:55

251 473 Celina Pereira Serranos Run Team 59:15 +26:33 05:56

252 216 Fabio Baleizao Individual 59:17 +26:35 05:56

253 214 Diogo Silva Individual 59:19 +26:37 05:56

254 322 Filipe Ferreira Individual 59:29 +26:47 05:57

255 387 Rui Silva Individual 59:33 +26:51 05:57

256 188 Liliana Ferreira Individual 59:34 +26:52 05:57

257 451 Rui Pires PROSISTEM.Runners 59:35 +26:53 05:57

258 474 André Carnide Sinmetro 59:40 +26:58 05:58

259 476 Fábio Henriques Sinmetro 59:40 +26:58 05:58

260 124 Isabel Rodrigues Bairro dos Anjos 59:41 +26:59 05:58

261 445 JORGE MORGADO OS PATRÕES 59:59 +27:17 06:00

262 199 Alexandre Jesus de Oliveira Sousa 
Neves Duarte Individual 01:00:04 +27:22 06:00

263 111 Lino Carraco ACRM Silveirinha Grande Claras 01:00:04 +27:22 06:00

264 263 Vanessa Nascimento Individual 01:00:31 +27:49 06:03

265 291 Tina Silva Individual 01:00:31 +27:49 06:03

266 425 Joana Lopes Miles and Vibes Run Club 01:00:32 +27:50 06:03

267 276 Paula de Almeida Cruz Individual 01:00:34 +27:52 06:03

268 102 Martine Rainho #crc22junhoamor 01:00:44 +28:02 06:04

269 101 Felisbela Alves #crc22junhoamor 01:00:45 +28:03 06:04

270 160 Luis Rosa GDRC Unidos 01:00:55 +28:13 06:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 6 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

271 489 Inês Sousa Unstoppable Sisters 01:01:02 +28:20 06:06

272 254 Tiago Matos Individual 01:01:13 +28:31 06:07

273 193 Monica Santos Individual 01:01:19 +28:37 06:08

274 233 Joao Silva Individual 01:01:23 +28:41 06:08

275 238 Marcelo Azevedo Individual 01:01:29 +28:47 06:09

276 317 David Magro Individual 01:01:46 +29:04 06:11

277 269 Elsa Domingues Individual 01:01:57 +29:15 06:12

278 471 Antero Rodrigues SB VIDROS - VIDRALA 01:02:13 +29:31 06:13

279 426 Mariana Ferreira Miles and Vibes Run Club 01:02:33 +29:51 06:15

280 395 Jose Pereira dos Santos Individual 01:02:34 +29:52 06:15

281 278 Rita Fugas Individual 01:03:13 +30:31 06:19

282 280 Sandra Pereira Individual 01:03:25 +30:43 06:20

283 260 Sónia Rascão Individual 01:03:45 +31:03 06:23

284 205 Bruno Silva Individual 01:03:55 +31:13 06:24

285 106 Neusa Fernandes ACR A-dos-Pretos 01:03:56 +31:14 06:24

286 105 Rita Adriano ACR A-dos-Pretos 01:03:56 +31:14 06:24

287 107 Paulo Rodrigues ACR A-dos-Pretos 01:03:56 +31:14 06:24

288 239 Miguel Mota Individual 01:04:04 +31:22 06:24

289 419 Francisco Silva MDRRUNNERS 01:04:05 +31:23 06:24

290 388 Xavier Pauleau Individual 01:04:10 +31:28 06:25

291 244 Pedro Matos Individual 01:04:18 +31:36 06:26

292 423 Catarina Oliveira Miles and Vibes Run Club 01:04:35 +31:53 06:27

293 235 José Nabais Individual 01:04:37 +31:55 06:28

294 366 Carlos Faria Individual 01:04:46 +32:04 06:29

295 374 Leonel Duque Individual 01:05:05 +32:23 06:31

296 367 Carlos Sebastião Individual 01:05:05 +32:23 06:31

297 447 Lara Festa Pedra do Ouro Runners 01:05:07 +32:25 06:31

298 383 Pedro José Vale da Silva Individual 01:05:10 +32:28 06:31

299 314 BRUNO MOTA Individual 01:05:19 +32:37 06:32

300 349 pedro soares Individual 01:05:36 +32:54 06:34

301 303 Jorge Oliveira Individual 01:05:43 +33:01 06:34

302 112 João Graça ACRM Silveirinha Grande Claras 01:06:00 +33:18 06:36

303 342 Nuno  Nabo Individual 01:06:05 +33:23 06:37

304 439 Luís Manuel Carreira Mónico NEL-Joelette 01:06:08 +33:26 06:37

305 437 Nuno Rouxinol NEL-Joelette 01:06:08 +33:26 06:37

306 434 Adriana Loureiro NEL-Joelette 01:06:08 +33:26 06:37

307 435 Joana Frazão NEL-Joelette 01:06:08 +33:26 06:37

308 440 Fernando Lourenço Vieira NEL-Joelette 01:06:10 +33:28 06:37

309 385 Rui Monteiro Individual 01:06:10 +33:28 06:37

310 438 Cláudio Borges Sousa NEL-Joelette 01:06:10 +33:28 06:37

311 288 Isabel Simões Individual 01:06:16 +33:34 06:38

312 176 Nuno Presa Individual 01:06:25 +33:43 06:38

313 294 André Rodrigues Individual 01:06:29 +33:47 06:39

314 488 Anabela Amaral Unstoppable Sisters 01:06:35 +33:53 06:40

315 248 Ricardo Teotónio Individual 01:06:44 +34:02 06:40

316 156 Inês Cordeiro Gangue do 31 01:07:07 +34:25 06:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 7 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27

PROVA PRINCIPAL - STAGE 1

Corrida de Monte Real 2024
Leiria, PT

20-julho-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

317 404 SÓNIA LOPES INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 01:07:13 +34:31 06:43

318 273 Mónica Alfaiate Faria Individual 01:07:14 +34:32 06:43

319 264 ALICE MOREIRA Individual 01:07:25 +34:43 06:44

320 145 Magda Aires CODFISH TEAM 01:07:25 +34:43 06:44

321 181 Carolina Abreu Individual 01:07:43 +35:01 06:46

322 289 Maria Isabel Esteves Individual 01:08:22 +35:40 06:50

323 492 Cláudia Lisboa Zimbora 01:08:31 +35:49 06:51

324 283 Ângela Domingues Individual 01:08:33 +35:51 06:51

325 195 Patrícia Dias Individual 01:08:41 +35:59 06:52

326 484 Nuno Silva Tou So a Ber 01:08:58 +36:16 06:54

327 286 Elisabete Pedrosa Individual 01:09:07 +36:25 06:55

328 380 Marcelino Gomes Individual 01:09:07 +36:25 06:55

329 304 Miguel Ferreira Individual 01:09:58 +37:16 07:00

330 327 Hugo Pisco Individual 01:10:02 +37:20 07:00

331 275 Patrícia Gonçalves Individual 01:10:03 +37:21 07:00

332 333 Luis Teixeira Individual 01:11:00 +38:18 07:06

333 285 Edite gaspar Individual 01:11:26 +38:44 07:09

334 351 Renato Figueiredo Individual 01:12:49 +40:07 07:17

335 446 Hugo Brás Pé d'Atleta 01:12:51 +40:09 07:17

336 382 Paulo Domingues Individual 01:13:03 +40:21 07:18

337 131 Bárbara Amado Casal Vicêncio 01:13:25 +40:43 07:21

338 441 Helena Jorge NFC Running Team 01:13:58 +41:16 07:24

339 443 PATRICIA ABRANTES OS PATRÕES 01:14:53 +42:11 07:29

340 444 RITA CARVALHO OS PATRÕES 01:14:53 +42:11 07:29

341 180 Camilla Maria Schumacher Mendes Individual 01:15:01 +42:19 07:30

342 183 Caroline Yuka Mori Saito Individual 01:15:01 +42:19 07:30

343 338 Miguel Novais Ribeiro Individual 01:15:15 +42:33 07:32

344 272 Lucette Carreira Neto Individual 01:16:18 +43:36 07:38

345 399 BRUNA COELHO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO VIEIRENSE 01:16:39 +43:57 07:40

346 453 Cassandra Raposo Raposini's 01:17:49 +45:07 07:47

347 178 Andeeia gaspar Individual 01:20:53 +48:11 08:05

348 189 Lorena Nascimento Coutinho Individual 01:21:26 +48:44 08:09

349 307 Ricardo Gaspar Individual 01:22:21 +49:39 08:14

350 477 Michele Carvalho Tartaruga é Lebre 01:22:33 +49:51 08:15

351 478 Gustavo Desouzart Tartaruga é Lebre 01:22:33 +49:51 08:15

352 287 Helena Afonso Individual 01:23:02 +50:20 08:18

353 171 João Pedro da Silva Dâmaso Grupo Maravilha 01:23:07 +50:25 08:19

354 379 Manuel Ferreira Individual 01:24:03 +51:21 08:24

355 352 Ricardo Bugalhão Individual 01:24:38 +51:56 08:28

356 267 Clara Bugalhão Individual 01:24:40 +51:58 08:28

357 424 Ivânia Correia Miles and Vibes Run Club 01:24:59 +52:17 08:30

358 128 António Moura C.C.D.  "O ALVITEJO " 01:25:21 +52:39 08:32

359 483 Cheila Alves Tou So a Ber 01:26:52 +54:10 08:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 8 / 8 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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Corrida de Monte Real 2024
Leiria, PT

20-julho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 23,9ºC 69%18:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 23,9ºC 69%19:26

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 420 Filipa Pinela Santos Miles and Vibes Run Club Junior Feminino 58:06 05:49

Junior Masculino
1 134 Pedro Rocha Clube atletismo da Nazaré Junior Masculino 43:31 04:21

2 174 Guilherme Fonseca Individual Junior Masculino 45:08 +01:36 04:31

3 175 Luís Inácio Individual Junior Masculino 52:26 +08:54 05:15

4 173 Francisco Mendes Tente Individual Junior Masculino 57:50 +14:18 05:47

5 176 Nuno Presa Individual Junior Masculino 01:06:25 +22:53 06:38

Senior Feminino

1 455 Joana dos Santos Ferreira RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Senior Feminino 36:30 03:39

2 179 Benvinda Santos Individual Senior Feminino 40:10 +03:40 04:01

3 398 ADRIANA COELHO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Senior Feminino 41:17 +04:47 04:08

4 459 Sofia Vaz Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain Senior Feminino 45:27 +08:57 04:33

5 185 Gabriela Silvestre Individual Senior Feminino 47:11 +10:41 04:43

6 450 Carla Marques PROSISTEM.Runners Senior Feminino 48:34 +12:03 04:51

7 137 Raquel Pedrosa CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS Senior Feminino 49:32 +13:01 04:57

8 194 Natalí silva de oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 52:16 +15:46 05:14

9 190 Luiza da Silva Monteiro Individual Senior Feminino 53:48 +17:18 05:23

10 187 Julienne Alvadia da Costa Individual Senior Feminino 54:00 +17:29 05:24

11 198 Thérèsa Melanie Individual Senior Feminino 54:04 +17:34 05:24

12 192 Maria Luiza de Paiva Individual Senior Feminino 54:17 +17:47 05:26

13 191 Margarida Coelho Individual Senior Feminino 55:33 +19:03 05:33

14 197 Telma Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 56:18 +19:48 05:38

15 196 Sara Barros Roberto Individual Senior Feminino 56:27 +19:56 05:39

16 177 Ana Sofia Gomes Guerra Individual Senior Feminino 56:38 +20:07 05:40

17 449 Ana Pinheiro PROSISTEM.Runners Senior Feminino 58:23 +21:52 05:50

18 422 Ana Carreira Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Feminino 58:31 +22:01 05:51

19 188 Liliana Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 59:34 +23:04 05:57

20 425 Joana Lopes Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Feminino 01:00:32 +24:02 06:03

21 193 Monica Santos Individual Senior Feminino 01:01:19 +24:49 06:08

22 426 Mariana Ferreira Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Feminino 01:02:33 +26:02 06:15

23 423 Catarina Oliveira Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Feminino 01:04:35 +28:05 06:27

24 434 Adriana Loureiro NEL-Joelette Senior Feminino 01:06:08 +29:38 06:37

25 181 Carolina Abreu Individual Senior Feminino 01:07:43 +31:12 06:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 9 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27

Prova Principal

Corrida de Monte Real 2024
Leiria, PT

20-julho-2024
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26 195 Patrícia Dias Individual Senior Feminino 01:08:41 +32:10 06:52

27 180 Camilla Maria Schumacher Mendes Individual Senior Feminino 01:15:01 +38:31 07:30

28 183 Caroline Yuka Mori Saito Individual Senior Feminino 01:15:01 +38:31 07:30

29 399 BRUNA COELHO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Senior Feminino 01:16:39 +40:09 07:40

30 453 Cassandra Raposo Raposini's Senior Feminino 01:17:49 +41:19 07:47

31 178 Andeeia gaspar Individual Senior Feminino 01:20:53 +44:22 08:05

32 189 Lorena Nascimento Coutinho Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:26 +44:56 08:09

33 424 Ivânia Correia Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Feminino 01:24:59 +48:29 08:30

Senior Masculino

1 456 Alexandre Venâncio RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Senior Masculino 32:42 03:16

2 136 Valter Costa Clube Atletismo Marinha Grande Senior Masculino 33:08 +00:26 03:19

3 208 Carlos Filipe Leite Costa Individual Senior Masculino 34:20 +01:38 03:26

4 153 Pedro Venâncio G.A. Caranguejeira Senior Masculino 35:36 +02:54 03:34

5 519 Emanuel Cardoso Individual Senior Masculino 35:39 +02:56 03:34

6 135 Paulo Pereira Clube atletismo da Nazaré Senior Masculino 35:51 +03:09 03:35

7 231 João Pedro silva da silva Individual Senior Masculino 36:57 +04:15 03:42

8 400 ALÉXIS ROCHA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Senior Masculino 38:06 +05:24 03:49

9 401 ROBERTO SILVA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Senior Masculino 38:18 +05:35 03:50

10 138 Milton Ferreira CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS Senior Masculino 39:21 +06:38 03:56

11 219 Franclim Silva Individual Senior Masculino 39:47 +07:05 03:59

12 158 Helder Soares GDRC Unidos Senior Masculino 40:58 +08:15 04:06

13 242 PAULO LEITÃO Individual Senior Masculino 41:13 +08:31 04:07

14 236 Lauro Espanhol Individual Senior Masculino 41:28 +08:45 04:09

15 460 Fran Marchiori Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain Senior Masculino 42:17 +09:34 04:14

16 253 Tiago gaspar Individual Senior Masculino 42:24 +09:42 04:14

17 159 João Reis GDRC Unidos Senior Masculino 44:26 +11:44 04:27

18 428 Marcelo Ferrão Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Masculino 45:34 +12:52 04:33

19 147 José Ruivo Companhia Bombeiros Sapadores 
Leiria

Senior Masculino 45:42 +12:59 04:34

20 148 Pedro Folgado Companhia Bombeiros Sapadores 
Leiria

Senior Masculino 45:43 +13:00 04:34

21 202 André Dinis Individual Senior Masculino 45:47 +13:04 04:35

22 222 Gustavo Rocha de Abreu Proença Individual Senior Masculino 45:47 +13:04 04:35

23 207 BRUNO TAVARES DIAS Individual Senior Masculino 45:58 +13:15 04:36

24 247 Renato Filipe Individual Senior Masculino 47:07 +14:25 04:43

25 228 João Gouveia Individual Senior Masculino 47:14 +14:32 04:43

26 206 Bruno Simões Individual Senior Masculino 47:25 +14:43 04:45

27 250 Rodrigo Fonseca Serpa Individual Senior Masculino 47:44 +15:01 04:46

28 220 GONÇALO ANTÓNIO ANDRADE 
FERNANDES Individual Senior Masculino 48:20 +15:37 04:50

29 215 Fabio Alexandre de Brito Individual Senior Masculino 48:27 +15:45 04:51

30 211 Daniel Gregório Individual Senior Masculino 49:20 +16:37 04:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 9 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27

Prova Principal
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31 201 André Amores Individual Senior Masculino 49:20 +16:37 04:56

32 457 Francisco Santos Rodrigues Rodrigues Senior Masculino 49:36 +16:53 04:58

33 209 Carlos Henrique Muniz de Souza Individual Senior Masculino 49:49 +17:06 04:59

34 252 Tiago Castro Individual Senior Masculino 49:55 +17:13 05:00

35 161 Rafael Varela GDRC Unidos Senior Masculino 49:56 +17:14 05:00

36 243 Paulo Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 50:11 +17:28 05:01

37 223 Hugo Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 50:47 +18:04 05:05

38 427 Francisco Lopes Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Masculino 50:59 +18:17 05:06

39 245 Pedro Nunes Individual Senior Masculino 51:14 +18:31 05:07

40 454 Tiago Agostinho Raposini's Senior Masculino 51:20 +18:37 05:08

41 240 Miguel Remigio Individual Senior Masculino 51:20 +18:37 05:08

42 232 João Pitães Individual Senior Masculino 51:51 +19:08 05:11

43 251 Rodrigo Gameiro Individual Senior Masculino 52:03 +19:21 05:12

44 234 José Basso Individual Senior Masculino 52:06 +19:23 05:13

45 217 Fábio Leal Individual Senior Masculino 52:06 +19:23 05:13

46 221 Gonçalo Faria Individual Senior Masculino 52:15 +19:32 05:13

47 237 Luis Andrade Individual Senior Masculino 52:22 +19:40 05:14

48 255 Tiago Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 52:25 +19:42 05:14

49 203 ANDRÉ FILIPE SERRA Individual Senior Masculino 52:38 +19:56 05:16

50 224 Hugo Santos Individual Senior Masculino 52:45 +20:03 05:17

51 480 Diogo José Fernandes Team Aero Senior Masculino 53:29 +20:47 05:21

52 479 André Filipe Ramos Sousa Team Aero Senior Masculino 53:29 +20:47 05:21

53 149 Diogo Branco CP - Cibra Senior Masculino 53:30 +20:47 05:21

54 213 Diogo Eusébio Individual Senior Masculino 53:41 +20:58 05:22

55 429 Tiago Carreira Miles and Vibes Run Club Senior Masculino 53:42 +21:00 05:22

56 241 Moises Fonseca Caetano Individual Senior Masculino 53:49 +21:07 05:23

57 144 Nuno Jorge CODFISH TEAM Senior Masculino 54:46 +22:03 05:29

58 109 David Amaro ACRDC Sismaria Senior Masculino 56:20 +23:37 05:38

59 212 Diego Barbosa Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 57:13 +24:30 05:43

60 2042 João Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 57:31 +24:48 05:45

61 229 João Miguel Correia Santos Individual Senior Masculino 57:55 +25:12 05:47

62 2040 Fernando Passadouro ADR Mata Senior Masculino 59:00 +26:17 05:54

63 210 Carlos Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 59:12 +26:29 05:55

64 226 João Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 59:12 +26:30 05:55

65 216 Fabio Baleizao Individual Senior Masculino 59:17 +26:34 05:56

66 214 Diogo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 59:19 +26:37 05:56

67 474 André Carnide Sinmetro Senior Masculino 59:40 +26:57 05:58

68 476 Fábio Henriques Sinmetro Senior Masculino 59:40 +26:57 05:58

69 199 Alexandre Jesus de Oliveira Sousa 
Neves Duarte Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:04 +27:22 06:00

70 160 Luis Rosa GDRC Unidos Senior Masculino 01:00:55 +28:13 06:06

71 254 Tiago Matos Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:13 +28:31 06:07

72 233 Joao Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:23 +28:41 06:08

73 238 Marcelo Azevedo Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:29 +28:46 06:09

74 205 Bruno Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:55 +31:13 06:24

75 239 Miguel Mota Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:04 +31:21 06:24

76 244 Pedro Matos Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:18 +31:35 06:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 9 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27

Prova Principal

Corrida de Monte Real 2024
Leiria, PT
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77 235 José Nabais Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:37 +31:55 06:28

78 248 Ricardo Teotónio Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:44 +34:02 06:40

Veterana F35
1 259 Sara Espanhol Individual Veterana F35 46:34 04:39

2 139 Bárbara Sequeira CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS Veterana F35 46:38 +00:03 04:40

3 169 Joana Silva GRF Benedita - Atletismo Veterana F35 49:29 +02:54 04:57

4 261 Susana Fernandes Individual Veterana F35 50:08 +03:33 05:01

5 117 Rafaela Bento ARCD Venda da Luisa Veterana F35 50:13 +03:39 05:01

6 262 Tânia Luís Individual Veterana F35 51:55 +05:20 05:11

7 263 Vanessa Nascimento Individual Veterana F35 01:00:31 +13:56 06:03

8 260 Sónia Rascão Individual Veterana F35 01:03:45 +17:10 06:23

9 145 Magda Aires CODFISH TEAM Veterana F35 01:07:25 +20:50 06:44

10 443 PATRICIA ABRANTES OS PATRÕES Veterana F35 01:14:53 +28:18 07:29

11 483 Cheila Alves Tou So a Ber Veterana F35 01:26:52 +40:17 08:41

Veterana F40
1 266 Carla Neves Individual Veterana F40 50:50 05:05

2 491 Brigite Clemente Virtualteam Veterana F40 51:57 +01:06 05:12

3 403 SÓNIA FARTO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterana F40 52:30 +01:40 05:15

4 281 Susete Vieira Individual Veterana F40 52:39 +01:48 05:16

5 487 Tatiana Alvares-Sanches Tyne Bridge Harriers Veterana F40 53:57 +03:06 05:24

6 271 Lidia Marques Claro Individual Veterana F40 55:11 +04:21 05:31

7 268 Cristina Maria Andrade Matias Individual Veterana F40 56:39 +05:49 05:40

8 129 Adriana Ascenso CA Barreira Veterana F40 56:42 +05:52 05:40

9 274 Neuza Fortunato Individual Veterana F40 57:14 +06:24 05:43

10 277 Paula Simões Individual Veterana F40 58:03 +07:13 05:48

11 490 Ângela Clemente Virtualteam Veterana F40 58:28 +07:38 05:51

12 473 Celina Pereira Serranos Run Team Veterana F40 59:15 +08:25 05:56

13 124 Isabel Rodrigues Bairro dos Anjos Veterana F40 59:41 +08:50 05:58

14 276 Paula de Almeida Cruz Individual Veterana F40 01:00:34 +09:43 06:03

15 101 Felisbela Alves #crc22junhoamor Veterana F40 01:00:45 +09:54 06:04

16 489 Inês Sousa Unstoppable Sisters Veterana F40 01:01:02 +10:11 06:06

17 269 Elsa Domingues Individual Veterana F40 01:01:57 +11:06 06:12

18 278 Rita Fugas Individual Veterana F40 01:03:13 +12:22 06:19

19 280 Sandra Pereira Individual Veterana F40 01:03:25 +12:34 06:20

20 105 Rita Adriano ACR A-dos-Pretos Veterana F40 01:03:56 +13:06 06:24

21 447 Lara Festa Pedra do Ouro Runners Veterana F40 01:05:07 +14:16 06:31

22 435 Joana Frazão NEL-Joelette Veterana F40 01:06:08 +15:18 06:37

23 488 Anabela Amaral Unstoppable Sisters Veterana F40 01:06:35 +15:45 06:40

24 156 Inês Cordeiro Gangue do 31 Veterana F40 01:07:07 +16:17 06:43

25 404 SÓNIA LOPES INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterana F40 01:07:13 +16:22 06:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 9 generate 20-jul.-2024 19:27
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Corrida de Monte Real 2024
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26 273 Mónica Alfaiate Faria Individual Veterana F40 01:07:14 +16:24 06:43

27 264 ALICE MOREIRA Individual Veterana F40 01:07:25 +16:34 06:44

28 275 Patrícia Gonçalves Individual Veterana F40 01:10:03 +19:13 07:00

29 131 Bárbara Amado Casal Vicêncio Veterana F40 01:13:25 +22:35 07:21

30 444 RITA CARVALHO OS PATRÕES Veterana F40 01:14:53 +24:03 07:29

31 272 Lucette Carreira Neto Individual Veterana F40 01:16:18 +25:27 07:38

32 477 Michele Carvalho Tartaruga é Lebre Veterana F40 01:22:33 +31:42 08:15

33 267 Clara Bugalhão Individual Veterana F40 01:24:40 +33:50 08:28

Veterana F50
1 461 Alexandra Portela Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain Veterana F50 45:12 04:31

2 121 Zenaide Alves Associacao recreativa de S.Miguel Veterana F50 49:43 +04:31 04:58

3 284 Benilde santos Individual Veterana F50 50:51 +05:39 05:05

4 118 Maria João Benquere ARCD Venda da Luisa Veterana F50 51:27 +06:14 05:09

5 465 Paula Rodrigues SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterana F50 51:48 +06:36 05:11

6 290 Maria Pereira Individual Veterana F50 52:16 +07:04 05:14

7 140 Maria Rosário CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS Veterana F50 54:57 +09:45 05:30

8 282 Alice Francisco Individual Veterana F50 56:07 +10:55 05:37

9 432 Deolinda faria NBA Barrosas Veterana F50 58:43 +13:30 05:52

10 291 Tina Silva Individual Veterana F50 01:00:31 +15:19 06:03

11 102 Martine Rainho #crc22junhoamor Veterana F50 01:00:44 +15:32 06:04

12 106 Neusa Fernandes ACR A-dos-Pretos Veterana F50 01:03:56 +18:43 06:24

13 288 Isabel Simões Individual Veterana F50 01:06:16 +21:04 06:38

14 289 Maria Isabel Esteves Individual Veterana F50 01:08:22 +23:10 06:50

15 492 Cláudia Lisboa Zimbora Veterana F50 01:08:31 +23:19 06:51

16 283 Ângela Domingues Individual Veterana F50 01:08:33 +23:20 06:51

17 286 Elisabete Pedrosa Individual Veterana F50 01:09:07 +23:55 06:55

18 285 Edite gaspar Individual Veterana F50 01:11:26 +26:13 07:09

19 441 Helena Jorge NFC Running Team Veterana F50 01:13:58 +28:45 07:24

20 287 Helena Afonso Individual Veterana F50 01:23:02 +37:50 08:18

Veterano M35
1 113 João Santana ADR Mata Veterano M35 38:46 03:53

2 406 PETRO PASKAR INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M35 39:02 +00:16 03:54

3 309 Tiago Fernandes Individual Veterano M35 39:04 +00:18 03:54

4 170 Luís Silva GRF Benedita - Atletismo Veterano M35 39:46 +00:59 03:59

5 151 Ricardo Carreira EDV- VIANA TRAIL Veterano M35 40:14 +01:28 04:01

6 296 Carlos Espanhol Individual Veterano M35 41:06 +02:20 04:07

7 405 MICKAEL PIRES INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M35 41:17 +02:31 04:08

8 114 Joel Silva ADR Mata Veterano M35 41:25 +02:39 04:08

9 162 Flávio João Esperança GDRC Unidos Veterano M35 43:22 +04:36 04:20

10 417 Luís Carlos Sintra Marques Lama Solta Veterano M35 44:03 +05:17 04:24
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11 306 Pedro Pereira Individual Veterano M35 46:57 +08:10 04:42

12 141 Ricardo Sousa CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS Veterano M35 47:29 +08:43 04:45

13 300 FÁBIO ALBANO MONTEIRO Individual Veterano M35 48:14 +09:27 04:49

14 299 Diogo Pedro Individual Veterano M35 49:08 +10:22 04:55

15 310 Vítor Augusto Pereira Rodrigues Individual Veterano M35 49:10 +10:23 04:55

16 163 Tomé Gouveia GDRC Unidos Veterano M35 49:15 +10:29 04:55

17 146 Márcio Duarte CODFISH TEAM Veterano M35 49:31 +10:44 04:57

18 157 Jorge Moita Gangue do 31 Veterano M35 49:53 +11:07 04:59

19 292 André Coelho Individual Veterano M35 50:22 +11:35 05:02

20 302 ISMAEL MENDES COSTA Individual Veterano M35 50:46 +12:00 05:05

21 295 ANTÓNIO Braça Individual Veterano M35 52:45 +13:59 05:16

22 301 Hugo Martins Individual Veterano M35 54:11 +15:25 05:25

23 298 Cesar Miguel ferreira Alves Individual Veterano M35 55:09 +16:23 05:31

24 493 Luis Lopes Zimbora Veterano M35 55:22 +16:36 05:32

25 311 Vítor João Fonseca Duarte Individual Veterano M35 56:41 +17:54 05:40

26 303 Jorge Oliveira Individual Veterano M35 01:05:43 +26:57 06:34

27 294 André Rodrigues Individual Veterano M35 01:06:29 +27:43 06:39

28 484 Nuno Silva Tou So a Ber Veterano M35 01:08:58 +30:12 06:54

29 304 Miguel Ferreira Individual Veterano M35 01:09:58 +31:12 07:00

30 446 Hugo Brás Pé d'Atleta Veterano M35 01:12:51 +34:04 07:17

31 307 Ricardo Gaspar Individual Veterano M35 01:22:21 +43:35 08:14

32 171 João Pedro da Silva Dâmaso Grupo Maravilha Veterano M35 01:23:07 +44:20 08:19

Veterano M40
1 462 Carlos Tiago Run Tejo - Prevent Sprain Veterano M40 33:37 03:22

2 409 HUGO DUARTE INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M40 35:58 +02:20 03:36

3 154 Nuno Casalinho G.A. Caranguejeira Veterano M40 38:22 +04:45 03:50

4 358 Tiago Menino Individual Veterano M40 38:50 +05:12 03:53

5 337 Miguel Gonçalves Individual Veterano M40 39:37 +05:59 03:58

6 482 Rui Cardoso Team El Comandante Veterano M40 39:52 +06:14 03:59

7 470 Vitor Godinho SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterano M40 40:24 +06:46 04:02

8 103 Horácio Nunes Alexandre ACADEMIA DO PRO Veterano M40 40:44 +07:06 04:04

9 410 JOAQUIM DUARTE INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M40 40:48 +07:10 04:05

10 341 Nilton Silva Individual Veterano M40 41:05 +07:27 04:06

11 321 Filipe Brilhante Individual Veterano M40 41:48 +08:10 04:11

12 466 Gonçalo Lopes SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterano M40 42:41 +09:03 04:16

13 346 Paulo Prino Individual Veterano M40 42:44 +09:06 04:16

14 467 Leandro Santos SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterano M40 43:11 +09:33 04:19

15 340 Miguel Santos Individual Veterano M40 43:48 +10:10 04:23

16 127 Ricardo Manuel Horta Patrício Boavista Trail Veterano M40 44:09 +10:31 04:25

17 463 Miguel Carvalheiro RUSTY TEAM Veterano M40 44:43 +11:05 04:28

18 119 Bruno Silva ARCD Venda da Luisa Veterano M40 44:49 +11:11 04:29

19 485 Joel Guerra Turtles & Rabbits Veterano M40 45:01 +11:23 04:30

20 126 Carlos Bruno Silva Bairro dos Anjos Veterano M40 45:12 +11:34 04:31
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21 343 Nuno Goncalves Individual Veterano M40 45:13 +11:35 04:31

22 316 Cesar Tafula Individual Veterano M40 45:27 +11:49 04:33

23 326 Hugo Fonseca Individual Veterano M40 45:37 +11:59 04:34

24 110 Nelson Miguel Vieira Gaspar ACRDC Sismaria Veterano M40 45:54 +12:16 04:35

25 328 João Pedro Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 45:57 +12:19 04:36

26 323 FILIPE SERRARIO Individual Veterano M40 46:43 +13:05 04:40

27 318 Delfim Pedro Individual Veterano M40 47:03 +13:25 04:42

28 142 Diogo Ferreira CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS Veterano M40 47:18 +13:40 04:44

29 347 Pedro Cruz Individual Veterano M40 47:31 +13:53 04:45

30 469 Sergio Manuel Mota dos Santos SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterano M40 47:45 +14:07 04:46

31 481 Xico Bandeira TEAM CABIDELA Veterano M40 48:04 +14:26 04:48

32 334 Marco Mata Individual Veterano M40 48:30 +14:52 04:51

33 324 Gonçalo Duque Individual Veterano M40 48:38 +15:00 04:52

34 408 FILIPE CONTENTE INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M40 49:01 +15:23 04:54

35 164 Mário Lopes GDRC Unidos Veterano M40 49:08 +15:30 04:55

36 448 Nuno Gonçalo Santos Pedra do Ouro Runners Veterano M40 50:18 +16:40 05:02

37 332 Luis Pedrosa Individual Veterano M40 50:29 +16:52 05:03

38 344 Nuno Manuel dos Santos Pereira Individual Veterano M40 50:37 +16:59 05:04

39 486 Jorge Patrício Turtles & Rabbits Veterano M40 51:06 +17:28 05:07

40 329 João Pereira Individual Veterano M40 51:11 +17:33 05:07

41 357 Telmo Marques Individual Veterano M40 51:21 +17:43 05:08

42 339 Miguel Sanches Individual Veterano M40 51:47 +18:09 05:11

43 320 eric domingues Individual Veterano M40 52:03 +18:25 05:12

44 348 Pedro Miguel Brito Joaquim Individual Veterano M40 52:21 +18:43 05:14

45 312 André Coelho Santos Individual Veterano M40 52:29 +18:52 05:15

46 359 Toni Lima Gaio Individual Veterano M40 52:38 +19:00 05:16

47 331 Luís Duarte Tavares Individual Veterano M40 52:44 +19:06 05:16

48 325 Hugo felciano Individual Veterano M40 52:48 +19:10 05:17

49 350 Renato Antunes Individual Veterano M40 52:49 +19:11 05:17

50 315 Carlos Alberto de Jesus Fereira Individual Veterano M40 53:31 +19:53 05:21

51 152 Franco Fernandes Family Fernandes Veterano M40 53:56 +20:18 05:24

52 356 Telmo Gil Individual Veterano M40 54:03 +20:25 05:24

53 319 Diogo Cunha e Silva Individual Veterano M40 54:42 +21:04 05:28

54 354 Romeu Bento Individual Veterano M40 54:56 +21:18 05:30

55 468 luis miguel ramos fonseca SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterano M40 55:41 +22:03 05:34

56 330 Lino Bento Individual Veterano M40 55:58 +22:20 05:36

57 336 Miguel Frade Individual Veterano M40 56:04 +22:26 05:36

58 355 Sandro Guerra Individual Veterano M40 56:38 +23:00 05:40

59 353 Ricardo Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 57:13 +23:35 05:43

60 132 Arménio Vicêncio Casal Vicêncio Veterano M40 58:43 +25:05 05:52

61 345 Nuno Martins Individual Veterano M40 59:08 +25:30 05:55

62 322 Filipe Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 59:29 +25:51 05:57

63 451 Rui Pires PROSISTEM.Runners Veterano M40 59:35 +25:57 05:57

64 445 JORGE MORGADO OS PATRÕES Veterano M40 59:59 +26:22 06:00

65 317 David Magro Individual Veterano M40 01:01:46 +28:08 06:11

66 314 BRUNO MOTA Individual Veterano M40 01:05:19 +31:41 06:32
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67 349 pedro soares Individual Veterano M40 01:05:36 +31:58 06:34

68 342 Nuno  Nabo Individual Veterano M40 01:06:05 +32:27 06:37

69 437 Nuno Rouxinol NEL-Joelette Veterano M40 01:06:08 +32:30 06:37

70 327 Hugo Pisco Individual Veterano M40 01:10:02 +36:25 07:00

71 333 Luis Teixeira Individual Veterano M40 01:11:00 +37:22 07:06

72 351 Renato Figueiredo Individual Veterano M40 01:12:49 +39:11 07:17

73 338 Miguel Novais Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 01:15:15 +41:37 07:32

74 478 Gustavo Desouzart Tartaruga é Lebre Veterano M40 01:22:33 +48:55 08:15

75 352 Ricardo Bugalhão Individual Veterano M40 01:24:38 +51:00 08:28

Veterano M50
1 166 Vitor Dinis GDRC Unidos Veterano M50 34:31 03:27

2 433 Joaquim silva NBA Barrosas Veterano M50 37:33 +03:02 03:45

3 414 PAULINO SOUSA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M50 40:08 +05:37 04:01

4 413 JORGE MARCELINO INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M50 40:54 +06:23 04:05

5 155 Luis Guarda G.A. Caranguejeira Veterano M50 42:02 +07:31 04:12

6 377 Luis Faria Individual Veterano M50 42:55 +08:24 04:17

7 104 Camilo Valgy Tarmahomed ACADEMIA PRO PENICHE Veterano M50 43:44 +09:13 04:22

8 372 Heitor Araújo Individual Veterano M50 45:21 +10:49 04:32

9 412 JOÃO DOMINGOS INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M50 46:18 +11:47 04:38

10 120 Basilio Simoes ARCD Venda da Luisa Veterano M50 46:35 +12:04 04:39

11 378 Luis Junqueira Individual Veterano M50 46:41 +12:10 04:40

12 373 João Pedro dos Santos Individual Veterano M50 47:32 +13:01 04:45

13 362 Amilcar Costa Individual Veterano M50 47:57 +13:25 04:48

14 452 João Fernandes PROSISTEM.Runners Veterano M50 48:21 +13:49 04:50

15 361 Aderito Neves Individual Veterano M50 48:22 +13:51 04:50

16 133 CARLOS GASPAR CHÍCHARO RUN TEAM 
A.ALVAIÁZERE Veterano M50 48:31 +13:59 04:51

17 369 Diamantino Rainho Moteiro Individual Veterano M50 48:44 +14:12 04:52

18 472 Hélder Morgado SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterano M50 48:46 +14:14 04:53

19 520 Eric Salgado Individual Veterano M50 49:48 +15:17 04:59

20 116 Luís Mineiro Ana Rita Ribeiro Veterano M50 50:01 +15:29 05:00

21 370 Emilio Santos Individual Veterano M50 50:07 +15:36 05:01

22 150 Nelson Santos CP - Cibra Veterano M50 50:26 +15:55 05:03

23 415 PEDRO PEREIRA INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M50 50:56 +16:25 05:06

24 375 Luís Alexandre da Sousa Gameiro Individual Veterano M50 50:57 +16:26 05:06

25 376 Luís carreira Individual Veterano M50 51:30 +16:58 05:09

26 130 Rui Gaspar CA Barreira Veterano M50 51:59 +17:28 05:12

27 371 Guilherme Mauricio Soares Individual Veterano M50 52:29 +17:58 05:15

28 143 José Martins CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS Veterano M50 53:27 +18:55 05:21

29 442 Marco Casaleiro Os Outeirenses Veterano M50 53:46 +19:14 05:23

30 430 Fernando Lopes Moxo Sports Family Veterano M50 55:16 +20:45 05:32

31 431 Rui Feijão Moxo Sports Family Veterano M50 55:16 +20:45 05:32
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32 458 Sérgio Lopes Rodrigues Rodrigues Veterano M50 56:30 +21:59 05:39

33 368 Daniel Guerra Individual Veterano M50 57:14 +22:43 05:43

34 386 Rui Oliveira Individual Veterano M50 57:41 +23:10 05:46

35 165 Jeremias vigarinho GDRC Unidos Veterano M50 57:42 +23:11 05:46

36 381 Orlando Alves Individual Veterano M50 58:03 +23:32 05:48

37 364 Belmiro Gante Individual Veterano M50 59:01 +24:30 05:54

38 365 Carlos Barroso Individual Veterano M50 59:09 +24:38 05:55

39 384 Ricardo. Pinho Individual Veterano M50 59:10 +24:39 05:55

40 387 Rui Silva Individual Veterano M50 59:33 +25:02 05:57

41 111 Lino Carraco ACRM Silveirinha Grande Claras Veterano M50 01:00:04 +25:33 06:00

42 471 Antero Rodrigues SB VIDROS - VIDRALA Veterano M50 01:02:13 +27:42 06:13

43 107 Paulo Rodrigues ACR A-dos-Pretos Veterano M50 01:03:56 +29:25 06:24

44 419 Francisco Silva MDRRUNNERS Veterano M50 01:04:05 +29:33 06:24

45 388 Xavier Pauleau Individual Veterano M50 01:04:10 +29:39 06:25

46 366 Carlos Faria Individual Veterano M50 01:04:46 +30:14 06:29

47 374 Leonel Duque Individual Veterano M50 01:05:05 +30:34 06:31

48 367 Carlos Sebastião Individual Veterano M50 01:05:05 +30:34 06:31

49 383 Pedro José Vale da Silva Individual Veterano M50 01:05:10 +30:39 06:31

50 439 Luís Manuel Carreira Mónico NEL-Joelette Veterano M50 01:06:08 +31:36 06:37

51 385 Rui Monteiro Individual Veterano M50 01:06:10 +31:39 06:37

52 438 Cláudio Borges Sousa NEL-Joelette Veterano M50 01:06:10 +31:39 06:37

53 380 Marcelino Gomes Individual Veterano M50 01:09:07 +34:36 06:55

54 382 Paulo Domingues Individual Veterano M50 01:13:03 +38:32 07:18

55 379 Manuel Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 01:24:03 +49:32 08:24

Veterano M60
1 168 José Raimundo GDRC Unidos Veterano M60 40:03 04:00

2 394 José Luis Teixeira Individual Veterano M60 40:37 +00:34 04:04

3 167 João Gomes GDRC Unidos Veterano M60 41:16 +01:12 04:08

4 397 Pedro Vicente Individual Veterano M60 44:50 +04:47 04:29

5 115 Manuel Ferreira ADR Mata Veterano M60 45:07 +05:04 04:31

6 389 Alfredo Valente Individual Veterano M60 50:33 +10:29 05:03

7 396 Paulo Fonseca Individual Veterano M60 51:47 +11:44 05:11

8 416 ACÁCIO LAVOS INDUSTRIAL DESPORTIVO 
VIEIRENSE

Veterano M60 54:42 +14:38 05:28

9 390 António Lemos Individual Veterano M60 54:53 +14:49 05:29

10 172 José Pedrosa Grupo Maravilha Veterano M60 55:15 +15:11 05:31

11 391 Antônio Tafula Individual Veterano M60 55:20 +15:17 05:32

12 392 Fernando Gaspar Individual Veterano M60 55:36 +15:33 05:34

13 395 Jose Pereira dos Santos Individual Veterano M60 01:02:34 +22:31 06:15

14 112 João Graça ACRM Silveirinha Grande Claras Veterano M60 01:06:00 +25:57 06:36

15 440 Fernando Lourenço Vieira NEL-Joelette Veterano M60 01:06:10 +26:06 06:37

16 128 António Moura C.C.D.  "O ALVITEJO " Veterano M60 01:25:21 +45:18 08:32
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 2023 Luís Bandeira Individual 01:38 -

2 2006 Laura Gil IDV - Industrial Desportivo Vieirense 01:39 +00:01 -

3 2002 Diana Dinis CAMG 01:42 +00:04 -

4 2005 Francisca Cruz IDV - Industrial Desportivo Vieirense 01:43 +00:05 -

5 2031 Luna Amaro SISMARIA 01:43 +00:05 -

6 2004 Francisca Brito IDV - Industrial Desportivo Vieirense 01:44 +00:06 -

7 2016 Lara Santos Individual 01:45 +00:07 -

8 2055 Jelte Van Eenoo Individual 01:45 +00:07 -

9 2024 Luís Pedrosa da Silva Individual 01:52 +00:14 -

10 2053 Lias Rodrigues Bad Kreuzn 01:55 +00:17 -

11 2015 Joana Pedrosa da Silva Individual 01:56 +00:18 -

12 2029 Vicente Costa Individual 01:59 +00:21 -

13 2025 Martim Afonso T. Silva Individual 02:00 +00:22 -

14 2030 Santiago Pereira Secret ingredienT 02:02 +00:24 -

15 2014 Ema Ferreira Individual 02:04 +00:26 -

16 2021 João Pedro Santos Individual 02:05 +00:27 -

17 2018 Yasmin Espanhol Individual 02:06 +00:28 -

18 2019 Duarte Ferreira Individual 02:08 +00:30 -

19 2054 Jurre Van Eenoo Individual 02:19 +00:41 -

20 2013 Beatriz Sofia Vitorino de Oliveira Individual 02:20 +00:42 -

21 2028 Vicente Augusto Dias Rodrigues Individual 02:27 +00:49 -

22 2022 Lourenço Antunes Mata Individual 02:35 +00:57 -

23 2052 Noan Rodrigues Bad Kreuzn 02:40 +01:02 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,9ºC 69%17:45

End 23,9ºC 69%17:51
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